:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8080681

Dec 28, 2023 - 19:40 (UTC)

In epoch 252,521 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 830351 - 0.017455072 ETH®
40.91 USD

2 830352 - 0.059652886 ETH®
139.83 USD

3 830353 - 0.017456537 ETH®
40.92 USD

4 830354 - 0.017442328 ETH®
40.88 USD

S 830355 - 0.017440357 ETH®
40.88 USD

6 830356 - 0.017425545 ETH®
40.84 USD

7 830357 - 0.017444207 ETH®
40.89 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/slot/8080681
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/epoch/252521
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/830351
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/830352
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/830353
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/830354
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/830355
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/830356
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/830357

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

830358

830359

830361

830362

830364

830365

Validator Id

11729

Amount

- 0.017451891
40.90 USD

- 0.017456670
40.92 USD

- 0.017432447
40.86 USD

- 0.017464489
40.93 USD

- 0.017420211
40.83 USD

- 0.017447289
40.89 USD

- 0.017323701
40.60 USD

- 0.017407533
40.80 USD

- 0.017320862
40.60 USD

Amount

+ 0.042002580
98.46 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/830358
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/830359
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/830360
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/830361
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/830362
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/830363
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/830364
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/830365
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/830366
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/11729

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



