

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-08 20:42 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 8080681

DATE & TIME Dec 28, 2023 · 19:40 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch <u>252,521</u> ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
1	<u>830351</u>	- 0.017455072 ETH � 40.91 USD
2	<u>830352</u>	- 0.059652886 ETH � 139.83 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>830353</u>	- 0.017456537 ETH � 40.92 USD
4	<u>830354</u>	- 0.017442328 ETH � 40.88 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>830355</u>	- 0.017440357 ETH � 40.88 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>830356</u>	- 0.017425545 ETH � 40.84 USD
<u>7</u>	830357	- 0.017444207 ETH � 40.89 USD

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	830358	- 0.017451891 ETH
9	830359	- 0.017456670 ETH � 40.92 USD
<u>10</u>	830360	- 0.017432447 ETH � 40.86 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>830361</u>	- 0.017464489 ETH
<u>12</u>	830362	- 0.017420211 ETH
<u>13</u>	830363	- 0.017447289 ETH
<u>14</u>	830364	- 0.017323701 ETH
<u>15</u>	<u>830365</u>	- 0.017407533 ETH � 40.80 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>830366</u>	- 0.017320862 ETH
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>11729</u>	+ 0.042002580 ETH ⊘ 98.46 USD

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.